Product Benefits & Features

ColdSense protects food by quickly restoring the
temperature

ColdSense uses precise temperature sensors to rapidly
return the Fridge Freezer to the right temperature after
door opening and closing. This helps to avoid
temperature shocks and food spoilage, helping reduce

“ food waste by up to 20%.*

LowFrost makes defrosting easier, and needed less frequently

Efficient Fridge Freezer with advanced Low Frost technology which makes the
work of defrosting easier and less often needed by using hidden cooling
circuits that minimize frost build up.

Internal Electronic Control. For cooling precision

The Internal Electronic Control feature gives you full command of the storage
conditions of your food. The LED indicators show you the temperature setting
clearly for convenient adjustment and control.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh
produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal
setting.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across
the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than
standard bulbs — a more sustainable choice.
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Adaptive cooling. Less waste

The 5000 ColdSense Fridge Freezer rapidly returns to the correct temperature
after door opening and closing, thanks to precise electronic sensors. This
helps to avoid temperature shocks and food spoilage, reducing food waste by
up to 20%.*

* 1780 mm built-in height

* LowFrost

* Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

* Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
* Fruit and vegetable drawers: None

* Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Foil on Plastic

* Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic

* Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in freezer compartment
+ Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

« Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

» For fully integrated, door-on-door installation

» Fast freeze function

+ Audible and visible warning signal for open door

* "longfresh" zero drawer: No

+ Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper

» 3 Accessory


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSAARF200PA00009.jpg

AE

Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

925512 025
7332543754489
271734
F
273
261
189
72
C
36
3.9
13.7
SN-N-ST-T
1769
556
549
1780
560
550
White
140
230-240
50
2.4

min. 200 cm?

1771

fin. 200 tm?
~Ny

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBRF140D002003

max. 711

— Hvu 7
min. 691
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61

59

1840
605
600
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