

SCB618F3LF





Adaptive cooling. Less waste

The 5000 ColdSense Fridge Freezer rapidly returns to the correct temperature after door opening and closing, thanks to precise electronic sensors. This helps to avoid temperature shocks and food spoilage, reducing food waste by up to 20%.*

Product Benefits & Features



ColdSense protects food by quickly restoring the temperature

ColdSense uses precise temperature sensors to rapidly return the Fridge Freezer to the right temperature after door opening and closing. This helps to avoid temperature shocks and food spoilage, helping reduce food waste by up to 20%.*

LowFrost makes defrosting easier, and needed less frequently

Efficient Fridge Freezer with advanced Low Frost technology which makes the work of defrosting easier and less often needed by using hidden cooling circuits that minimize frost build up.

- 1780 mm built-in height
- LowFrost
- Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- · Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
- Fruit and vegetable drawers: None
- Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Foil on Plastic
- Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic
- Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in freezer compartment
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
- · For fully integrated, door-on-door installation
- Fast freeze function
- Audible and visible warning signal for open door
- "longfresh" zero drawer: No
- Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper
- 3 Accessory

Internal Electronic Control. For cooling precision

The Internal Electronic Control feature gives you full command of the storage conditions of your food. The LED indicators show you the temperature setting clearly for convenient adjustment and control.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal setting.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than standard bulbs – a more sustainable choice.



SCB618F3LF

Product Number Code	925 512 025	Weight gross of
EAN	7332543754489	with packaging
EPRELRegCodeE20	271734	Weight net clean no packaging
ELNE20	F	Package heigtl
YearEConsELE20	273	Package width
TotVoIE20	261	Package depth
TotVolUnFrE20	189	Weight packag
VN4SE20	72	Cardboard
NoiseCE20	С	Weight packag
NoiseIECE20	36	Weight packag
FrCap1dgtE20	3.9	Weight packag
RisTE20	13.7	Weight packag
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T	Weight packag (EPS/EPP)
Height total	1769	Weight packag
Width mm	556	Weight packag
Depth mm	549	Weight packag
Built in height mm	1780	Country of orig
Built in width mm	560	Oddrilly of ong
Built in depth mm	550	
Main colour	White	
Connected load (W)	140	
Voltage	230-240	
Frequency	50	
Cord length external	2.4	

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	61
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	59
Package heigth	1840
Package width	605
Package depth	600
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	0
Weight package Paper/Carton	0
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	350
Weight package PP	0
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1245
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	IT

